Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 26
10/26/2024 - 18:31

Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno

Rezultati Polufinale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
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STJEPANOVIC, Velimir
PERISIC, Dejan

SOSIC, llija
STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
GJUZIKJ, Marko
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
KEKENJ, Bogdan
PRODANOQVIC, Aleksa
GLUSAC, Nikola
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
SEVCENKO, Maksim
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
SOSIC, Nemanja
LOPICIC, Pavle
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Partizan

Novi Sad

Viking

11. Agpril

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

11. Agpril

Proleter

Beogradski plivacki klub
11. Agpril

Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Sad

Crvena Zvezda

Valis

Viking

Crvena Zvezda

Vreme Bodova

57.20

59.52
1:00.07
1:00.72
1:00.99
1:01.79
1:02.05
1:02.28
1:02.73
1:03.06
1:03.70
1:05.02
1:05.11
1:06.12
1:06.20
1:09.99
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50m

26.30
27.17
28.87
29.66
29.20
28.69

27.65
30.64
28.68
29.59
30.80
30.71
30.51
30.81
31.33

100m

30.90
32.35
31.20
31.06
31.79
33.10

34.63
32.09
34.38
34.11
34.22
34.40
35.61
35.39
38.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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